Outstanding value for routine cell culturing
BB 150 CO₂ Incubators
Cell culture
2
Optimal growth of your cultures
Fan assisted circulation
The BB 150 CO₂ incubator airflow patterns are designed for
optimal distribution of critical environmental conditions. Efficient

Weight 70 kg / 154 lbs
Warranty 1 year
Ordering information
BB 150 CO₂ incubator includes stainless steel inner chamber, air jacket direct heating, right hinged door,
150 L (5.3 cu. ft.) interior volume
Type Description Cat. No.
BB 150 CO₂ incubator 230 V, China electrical configuration BB150-2TCS
BB 150 CO₂ incubator 230 V, General Purpose, China electrical configuration BB150-2TCS-GP
BB 150 CO₂ incubator 230 V, Korea electrical configuration BB150-2TCS-K
BB 150 CO₂ incubator 230 V, India electrical configuration BB150-2TCS-I
BB 150 CO₂ incubator 230 V, Latin America electrical configuration BB150-2TCS-L
BB 150 CO₂ incubator 230 V, SEA and Hong Kong electrical configuration BB150-2TCS-S
BB 150 CO₂ incubator 230 V, ANZ electrical configuration BB150-2TCS-ANZ
BB 150 CO₂ incubator 120 V, USA electrical configuration BB150-2TCS-120V
BB 150 CO₂ incubator 100 V, Japan electrical configuration BB150-2TCS-100V
Accessories
Mobile support frame, 185 mm high / 7.3 in With castors 50057161
Additional shelf Stainless steel, with 2 support rods 50051909
Gas cylinder monitor GM2 External gas tank switcher 50059043